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Name Title Work Home/Cell Email 

Bill Pritchard 
2011-16 

President 
VTT/Friendship Exchange 
STAR 

785-1727 781-4788 William.a.Pritchard@stifel.com 

Roger Christians 
2010-17 

President Elect 
Program Chair 

N/A 788-2838 kandrchristians@gmail.com 

Patt Boge 
2011-18 

Vice President 
Annual Club Service Project 
Classification 

789-7127 784-3952 p.boge@lacrosse.lib.wi.us 

Jeff Odom 
2009-15 

Past President  

RYLA 
Nominations 

781-4701 783-0258 odomj@preit.com 

Jodi Widuch 
2010-15 

Secretary 

Brain Game 
Ethics 

784-8125 780-4647 jodiwiduch@theparentingplace.net 

Todd Restel 
2012-15 

Treasurer 
 

791-3699 790-5134 trestel@1supply.com 

John Wettstein 
2013-15 

Sergeant-at Arms 
Rotary Lights 

799-4201 788-5482 johnwettstein@wettsteins.com 

Kelly Krieg-Sigman 
2014-18 

Foundation Liaison 
Foundations Annual Support 
Rotary Works Foundation 

791-3882 786-3664 jmeyer@fccnetwork.org 

Kelly Barton 
2013-16 

Director 
Youth Exchange 
Youth Committee 

775-2171 397-7040 kjbarton@gundluth.org 

Dave Clements 
2013-16 

Director 

Mobile Meals 
782-2367 788-1621 clements@explorelacrosse.com 

Steve Doll 
2013-16 

Director 

Fruit Baskets 
788-7246 895-6248 stevedoll@ClasonPontiac.com 

Mary Ann Gschwind 
2012-15 

Director 

Organ Donation 
Salvation Army Bell Ringing 

791-5619 788-7604 mgschwind@fspa.org 

Annette Mikat 
2012-15 

Director 
Orientation 
Membership 

782-1780 782-1781 annette@mikatpr.com 

Maria Norberg 
2014-18 

Director 
Event Planning 
Vision/Misson 

784-5282 418-1199 groundedlacrosse@gmail.com 

Rob Palmberg 
2014-18 

Director 
Humanitarian 
World Service 

787-1483 526-4931 
792-7131 

rmp@dairynet.com 

Gary Schettle 
2012-15 

Director 

Music 
782-1430 783-4777 gjschettle@aol.com 

Ben Wedro 
2010-15 

Director 
Fellowship 
Public Relations 

792-7390 782-7300 bwedro@charter.net 

Lyn Sheffer 
2003 

Administrator 526-4491 526-3459 
317-6033 

rotarylax@charter.net 


